Annual Repair and Maintenance of buildings, 

services and Operation / Maintenance of 
Equipment’s and plants of ESIC Regional 

Office campus along with Staff quarters and 

attached Dispensaries, Branch Office at Sector-

16, Faridabad, Haryana 

2 Estimated Cost  ₹ 2,14,45,132.39 (Two Crore Fourteen Lakh 

Forty-Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Two 

Rupees and Thirty-Nine Paise only). 

3 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 4,28,903 .00 (2% of Estimated Cost) 

4 Period during which hard copies (in 

original) of DD / Pay Order for 

EMD, other documents as per NIT 

to be submitted to Regional Office.

[...]

Annual Repair and Maintenance of buildings, services and Operation/ Maintenance of Equipment’s 

and plants of ESIC Regional Office campus along with Staff quarters and attached Dispensaries, 

Branch Office at Sector-16, Faridabad, Haryana 

Budgetary amount: ₹ 2,14,45,132.39 (Two Crore Fourteen Lakh Forty-Five Thousand One 

Hundred Thirty-Two Rupees and Thirty-Nine Paise only). 

NAME OF CONTRACTOR: 

S.No. Description Percentage Quote, (in 

figures) 

Percentage Quote, (in words ) 

1. FB-1 ( Manpower) 

…………….% ……………… 

2. FB-2 (Work 

Schedule) 

……………..% ……………… 

Note: Not to be filled in hard copy of NIT Document.